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Extemal Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

EXTERNAI, STANDARD INEORIIATION
NOMINAI:0.080
TARGET AT 29.90: 0.080
,-OT *: AG310901
EXPIRATION: O4/t9 / 2025
TANK PRESSURE: 499 psi

VERSIONS
DMT: 3.02
PIc:3-03
Moden:2.5
ouestions:2.2

BI"AN( TEST
INTERNAI STANDARD
EXTERNAI, STANDARD
BIANK 1E5T
EXTERNA! STANDARD
BI,ANK TE5T
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BIANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST

'79

00
19
00
'79

00
't9
00
80
00

0,000
VERI FIED

\2:
t2:
721
12l
12l
121
121
12.
12:
12l
12:
12:

a2
a2
a2
03
03
04
04
05
05
06
o'1
o1

TEMPERATURES

Sample Chan'ber =

INTERNAL STANDARD
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0,0
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45,9'C
48,9"C PASSED

PASSED

PUMP INEO
E10u Rate = 4.951 L/M

DETECTOR INEO
PUMP ON

PUMP OEE

PASSED
PAS SED

PASSED

PASSED

Average = 0.0792
Std Dev = 0.0004

l)e
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Program

Subscribed and sworn before me this ]28 day of oa .2o 2:rl

hlic

EI]-IER INEO
Eitter 1
Eilter 2
Eilter 3

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

I, Derek J. Walton. after being first duly swom. depose and state as follows:
( I ) I am a Forensic Scientist lV at the State ofAlaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory'

i2ith" e1^U S"i"ntific Crime f)etecrion Laboratory is an entity within the Department ofPublic Safety.

(3) I am the Scientific Director ofthe State Breattr Alcohol Program.

i4i ln tt ut 
"upo"lty. 

t u|rl responsible lor overseeing lhe Breath Alcohol Program. uhich includes assuring lhat instruments ar€ calibrated and

maintaining program records.

fjiffr" uti'r! iiu t-" and accurate verification ofcalibration. which is performed by lhe insrument's softwale, as specified by the State Breath

eicohot lrog.a-. Verification ofcalibratioo is a regularly conducted aod regula y rccorded aclivity ofthe State Brcalh Alcohol Program.

f6iAs oftheiaate sigrr.a below. I c€rti8 that the caiibration ofthe referenced insttument was accurdte on the date in which the ahove tests werc

performed and therefor€ certified for evidentiary use in the State ofAlaska.
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